

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					Beigra Lakhambud
					Path to Janwar Bari
					Pokhar Durga mandir
Agency: -					Raninath Thakur
					Vill - Jashu madheya po - Baghat
					PS - 100801
L -	1.90	1cm			
AL -	1.313	1cm			
Agreement no -					MR(3054)MSD-14/2020-21
Approval Rate -	10.51%				Below
Agreement value -	111	90669			₹.00
Date of work order -	15/7/2020				
Date of completion -	14/04/2021				
(1) RCC axis grade kilometre					
local stone etc complete.					
	2.0	ms.			
(2) RCC mis grade 2.0m					
local kilometre stone etc					
	6.0	ms.			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) providing and fixing of retro-reflectors 600mm equilateral triangle etc.		500 mm			
(4) providing and fixing of retro-reflectors 600 mm circular etc		200 mm			
(5) providing and fixing of retro-reflectors 600mm x 450mm rectangular etc concrete.		200 mm			
(6) Rcc mid grade boundary pillars etc concrete.		1400 mm			
(7) providing and laying of hot applied thermosetting Compound etc concrete.		2 x 1313	0.10		262.60 m ²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Ironing and fixing of typical masonry					
ironing iron board					
etc complete.					
		2 row m			
P-7					Rametho 13/10/21
101					215

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P/S Final Bill					
Abstract qty of cost					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
road land etc complete.					
vide qty - page no - 1 MB no - 1287					
0.2626 hec @ 51133.76/hec					
				=	13428.00
(2) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders					
etc complete					
vide qty - page no - 2					
MB no - 1287					
2310.00 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					404758.00
(3) Construction of C/S by					
providing weep graded					
material etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 5					
MB no - 1287					
775.74 m ³ @ 2677.43/m ³					2076990.00
(4) Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
agreement with m m - 3					
etc complete.					

B 2495176 = a
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide qty. page no - 5					
MB no - 1287					
369.94 m ³ @ 3663.09/m ³					= 1355124.00 ✓
(5) providing and applying primer coat etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 6					
MB no - 1287					
4932.45 m ² @ 41.02/m ²					= 206768.00 ✓
(6) providing and applying face coat etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 6					
MB no - 1287					
4932.45 m ² @ 14.26/m ²					= 70337.00 ✓
(7) providing, laying and rolling of mss 20mm thick etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 6					
MB no - 1287					
4932.45 m ² @ 207.44/m ²					= 1023187.00 ✓
(8) providing and laying SDBC with 100-120 TPI H bete etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 7 MB no - 1287					
123.31 m ³ @ 10768.80/m ³					= 1327914.00 ✓

1327900 =

Continuation

6478506 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) planting of trees by the road side etc Complete.					
vide qty. page no - 7					
MB also - 1287					
5.00 m @ 819.92/m					53295.00
(10) RCC mis grade kiloware local stone of standard etc Complete.					
vide qty. page no - 8					
2.00 m					
@ 2310.02/m					4620.00
(11) RCC mis grade kiloware local stone etc Complete.					
vide qty. page no - 8					
6.00 m @ 619.92/m					3715.00
(12) providing and fixing of 11 rebar - rectangular etc 600mm equidistant + large.					
vide qty. page no - 9					
5.00 m @ 3579.40/m					17897.00
(13) providing and fixing 600mm channels board etc					
vide qty. page no - 9					
2.00 m @ 4805.08/m					9610.00

(16)	Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound etc complete		
Vide Qty - Page no - 9			
262.60 m ² @ 735-99/m ²	=	193127.00	
(17)	Providing and fixing of typical mensury ironmongery sign board etc complete,		
Vide Qty - Page no - 10 & 7			
3.00 nos @ 10554-96/no	=	31665.00	
	R8	6808539.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			RS 68085	32	✓
Labour Cells 1x			RS 68085		✓
CST 12 x			RS 817024		✓
			RS 7693641		✓
Signature of fee for			RS 80889		✓
			RS 7774220		✓
Less 10.51 x below			RS 817071		✓
			RS 6957149		✓
Less for Bill			RS 6687983		✓
			RS 269166		✓
Limit Amount 207017 = 00					
Ramegh 25/10/21 JC A.H. 28.10.2021 A.E.					
Material statement update					
Page no - 8, mark - 1262					
f					
Ramegh 25/10/21 JC Ramegh 25/10/21 JC					